Amounts over £100

Year 2019/20

27/06/2019
27/06/2019
27/06/2019
15/04/2019

12/11/2019
12/11/2019

16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
10/03/2020

12/11/2019
12/11/2019

Cllrs training session
Internal Audit Fees
Printing parish survey
svh - hire of hall

Grasscutting - 2019
Tree pruning

Insurance SPC

Grant for cupboard
Insurance Jubilee Close
Hearing loop (grant)SVH

Re.Village hall - grant
Re.Village hall - grant

£140.00
£150.00
£134.28
£240.00

£300.00
£280.00

£352.01
£432.24
£756.27
£956.40

£3,600.00
£4,650.00




