Amounts over £100 Year 2019/20

27/06/2019	Cllrs training session	£140.00
27/06/2019	Internal Audit Fees	£150.00
27/06/2019	Printing parish survey	£134.28
15/04/2019	svh - hire of hall	£240.00
12/11/2019	Grasscutting - 2019	£300.00
12/11/2019	Tree pruning	£280.00
16/05/2019	Insurance SPC	£352.01
16/05/2019	Grant for cupboard	£432.24
16/05/2019	Insurance Jubilee Close	£756.27
10/03/2020	Hearing loop (grant)SVH	£956.40
	Re.Village hall - grant	£3,600.00
12/11/2019 F	Re.Village hall - grant	£4,650.00